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Al1l correspondence relatin

LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Map Ref Received.. Description of Proposal..

Reference

4/08/2073/0

4/08/2074/0

4/08/2075/0

4/08/2076/0

4/08/2077/0

4/08/2078/0

301176,
515636

316594,
480376

298728,
516924

316397
483555

302365,

520893

317682,
479700

PA_RECD (3).TXT
Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 25/02/2008 to 29/02/2008

Parish............

25/02/2008 5, BOWTHORN ROAD, CLEATOR Cleator Moor

25/02/2008

25/02/2008

25/02/2008

25/02/2008

26/02/2008

MOOR, CUMBRIA.,
REPLACEMENT GARAGE

HOLBORN HILL, MILLOM,
CUMBRIA. ERECTION OF A
PAIR OF SEMI-DETACHED
HOUSES IN A, REVISED FORM

SIDE GARDEN OF, 48, HOLLY
TERRACE, HENSINGHAM,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.
OUTLINE APPLICATION FOR
DETACHED HOUSE

BARN ADJACENT TO, WOODS
FARM COTTAGE, THE HILL,
MILLOM, CUMBRIA.
AMENDMENTS TO THE
APPROVED PLANS FOR BARN,
CONVERSION TO NEW
DWELLING, ORIGINAL
APPLICATION, 4/03/1004

BANKFIELD, PICA,
DISTINGTON, CUMBRIA.
REAR CONSERVATORY

13, COOK ROAD, MILLOM,
CUMBRIA., DEMOLITION OF
EXISTING SINGLE STOREY,
TOILET/BATHROOM & SHED &
REPLACE WITH NEW,
EXTENSION FORMING
BATHROOM/UTILITY & STORE

MiTTlom

wh1itehaven

Millom without

Arlecdon and
Frizington

MilTlom
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to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:

MR T COLDRICK, NEIL PRICE
LIMITED, BOUTHWOOD ROAD,
BARROW IN FURNESS

DAVID BARRETT ARCHITECT,
SOUTHFIELD, RAKE LANE,
ULVERSTON

MR D A BARNETT, 15
AIKBANK ROAD, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA CA28 6LL

MR T COLDRICK, NEIL PRICE
LIMITED, BOUTHWOOD ROAD,
BARROW IN FURNESS

MR B FOWLER, 5 BOWTHORN
ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR,
CUMBRIA CA25 53T

MR A GARDNER & MR P
QUIRK, 10 SEA VIEW,
HAVERIGG, MILLOM

MR & MRS G ROSE, 48 HOLLY
TERRACE, HENSINGHAM,
WHITEHAVEN

MR S TOWNDROW, WOODS FARM
COTTAGE, THE HILL, MILLOM

MR S SEWELL, BANKFIELD,
PICA, DISTINGTON

MR S YOUNG, 13 COOK ROAD,
MILLOM, CUMBRIA LALS8
43H



4/08/2079/0

4/08/2080/0

4/08/2081/0

4/08/2082/0

4/08/2083/0

4/08/2084/0

4/08/2085/0

301046,
510717

303282,
517256

300226,

522521

300250,
522507

300287,
522516

300500,
510022

300609,
523206

26/02/2008

26/02/2008

27/02/2008

27/02/2008

27/02/2008

26/02/2008

27/02/2008

54, MAIN STREET,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.

LISTED BUILDING CONSENT
FOR VELUX WINDOWS IN THE,
ROOF (RETROSPECTIVE)

61, MILL STREET,
FRIZINGTON, CUMBRIA.
DOUBLE STOREY EXTENSION

LAND TO THE REAR GARDEN,
WEST OF THE WARREN,
HAYESCASTLE ROAD,
DISTINGTON, CUMBRIA.
OUTLINE APPLICATION FOR
ONE DWELLING

THE WARREN, HAYESCASTLE
ROAD, DISTINGTON,
CUMBRIA. CONVERSION OF
ONE DWELLING TO 3 No
DWELLINGS WITH, NEW
ACCESS ARRANGEMENT TO
FRONT & REAR

LAND TO THE FRONT & SIDE
OF, THE WARREN (WEST &
EAST), HAYESCASTLE ROAD,
OUTLINE APPLICATION FOR
DEVELOPMENT OF 3,
DWELLINGS WITH NEW ACCESS

69, KINGS DRIVE, GULLEY
FLATTS, EGREMONT,
CUMBRIA. ERECTION OF
BEDROOM ABOVE EXISTING
GARAGE

THE READING ROOM, MAIN
STREET, DISTINGTON,
CUMBRIA. DEMOLITION OF
EXISTING BUILDING AND
CONSTRUCTION, OF 6 No
FLATS
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Egremont

Arlecdon and

Frizington

Distington

Distington

Distington

Egremont

Distington
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GREEN DESIGN GROUP LTD,
64 MAIN STREET,
COCKERMOUTH, CUMBRIA
CA13 9LUu

GREEN DESIGN GROUP LTD,
64 MAIN STREET,
COCKERMOUTH, CUMBRIA
CA13 9LUu

GREEN DESIGN GROUP LTD,
64 MAIN STREET,
COCKERMOUTH, CUMBRIA
CAl13 9LUu

MARTIN CUTHELL, 12
LONGCROFT, BRAITHWAITE,
KESWICK

MR H GALLAGHER,
SMITHFIELD HOUSE,
SMITHFIELD ROAD, EGREMONT

MR L wWOOD, 61 MILL
STREET, FRIZINGTON,
CUMBRIA CA26 3S3J

MR A CLAY, 25 ORCHARD
ROAD, EDINBURGH, SCOTLAND

MR A CLAY, 25 ORCHARD
ROAD, EDINBURGH, SCOTLAND

MR A CLAY, 25 ORCHARD
ROAD, EDINBURGH, SCOTLAND

MR L HURST, 69 KINGS
DRIVE, GULLEY FLATTS,
EGREMONT

DGN PROPERTIES, C/O
DODDICK FARM, THRELKELD,
KESWICK



4/08/2087/0

4/08/2088/0

4/08/2089/0

4/08/2090/0

4/08/2091/0

296384,
514806

315656,
478949

300396,
514642

297782,
520336

298161,
520513

29/02/2008

27/02/2008

29/02/2008

29/02/2008

29/02/2008

LAND AT, SANDWITH,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.
STEEL FRAMED BUILDING FOR
LAMBING EWES AND, GENERAL
PURPOSE FOR AGRICULTURE

135, MAIN STREET,
HAVERIGG, MILLOM,
CUMBRIA. DEMOLITION OF
BUILDINGS AND THE
BUILDING OF A NEW,
TERRACED DWELLING

ADJACENT TO, MONTREAL
FARM, MOOR ROW, CUMBRIA.
EXTENSION TO EXISTING
BARN TO INCLUDE A
LEAN-TO, LAMBING SHED

BANK YARD ROAD, PARTON,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.
OUTLINE APPLICATION FOR
15 RESIDENTIAL TERRACED,
PROPERTIES

57, CRIFFEL ROAD, PARTON,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.
DETACHED GARAGE AND
BOUNDARY WALL
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wh1itehaven

MilTom

Egremont

Parton

Parton
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MR M JONES, PLANNING &
DESIGN SERVICE, HARROGATE
STREET, BARROW IN FURNESS

MR J LYON, JOHN LYON
ASSOCIATES LTD., BURNFOOT
HOUSE, BURNFOOT

MR R WHITTON, BLENKETT
FARM, ALLITHWAITE, GRANGE
OVER SANDS

MR P MACKIE, 24 LOWTHER
ROAD, MILLOM, CUMBRIA

MR R A BOWEN, THE LODGE,
SUMMERGROVE, HENSINGHAM

D & D PREMIER HOMES LTD.,
THE NETTLES, PARK CLOSE,
SCOTBY

MR & MRS PARRY, 57
CRIFFEL ROAD, PARTON,
WHITEHAVEN





