PA_RECD (3).TXT
Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 25/02/2008 to 29/02/2008 Page 1

All correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to: LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Reference	Map Ref Received	Description of Proposal	Parish	Agent	Applicant
4/08/2073/0	301176, 25/02/2008 515636	3 5, BOWTHORN ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA., REPLACEMENT GARAGE	Cleator Moor		MR B FOWLER, 5 BOWTHORN ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA CA25 5JT
4/08/2074/0	316594, 25/02/2008 480376	HOLBORN HILL, MILLOM, CUMBRIA. ERECTION OF A PAIR OF SEMI-DETACHED HOUSES IN A, REVISED FORM	Millom	MR T COLDRICK, NEIL PRICE LIMITED, BOUTHWOOD ROAD, BARROW IN FURNESS	MR A GARDNER & MR P QUIRK, 10 SEA VIEW, HAVERIGG, MILLOM
4/08/2075/0	298728, 25/02/2008 516924	SIDE GARDEN OF, 48, HOLLY TERRACE, HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA. OUTLINE APPLICATION FOR DETACHED HOUSE	Whitehaven		MR & MRS G ROSE, 48 HOLLY TERRACE, HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2076/0	316397 25/02/2008 483555	BARN ADJACENT TO, WOODS FARM COTTAGE, THE HILL, MILLOM, CUMBRIA. AMENDMENTS TO THE APPROVED PLANS FOR BARN, CONVERSION TO NEW DWELLING, ORIGINAL APPLICATION, 4/03/1004	Millom Without	DAVID BARRETT ARCHITECT, SOUTHFIELD, RAKE LANE, ULVERSTON	MR S TOWNDROW, WOODS FARM COTTAGE, THE HILL, MILLOM
4/08/2077/0	302365, 25/02/2008 520893	BANKFIELD, PICA, DISTINGTON, CUMBRIA. REAR CONSERVATORY	Arlecdon and Frizington	MR D A BARNETT, 15 AIKBANK ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA CA28 6LL	MR S SEWELL, BANKFIELD, PICA, DISTINGTON
4/08/2078/0	317682, 26/02/2008 479700	3 13, COOK ROAD, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., DEMOLITION OF EXISTING SINGLE STOREY, TOILET/BATHROOM & SHED & REPLACE WITH NEW, EXTENSION FORMING BATHROOM/UTILITY & STORE	Millom	MR T COLDRICK, NEIL PRICE LIMITED, BOUTHWOOD ROAD, BARROW IN FURNESS	MR S YOUNG, 13 COOK ROAD, MILLOM, CUMBRIA LA18 4JH

4/08/2079/0	301046, 510717	26/02/2008	54, MAIN STREET, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA. LISTED BUILDING CONSENT FOR VELUX WINDOWS IN THE, ROOF (RETROSPECTIVE)	PA_RECD (3).TXT Egremont		MR H GALLAGHER, SMITHFIELD HOUSE, SMITHFIELD ROAD, EGREMONT
4/08/2080/0	303282, 517256	26/02/2008	61, MILL STREET, FRIZINGTON, CUMBRIA. DOUBLE STOREY EXTENSION	Arlecdon and Frizington		MR L WOOD, 61 MILL STREET, FRIZINGTON, CUMBRIA CA26 3SJ
4/08/2081/0	300226, 522521	27/02/2008	LAND TO THE REAR GARDEN, WEST OF THE WARREN, HAYESCASTLE ROAD, DISTINGTON, CUMBRIA. OUTLINE APPLICATION FOR ONE DWELLING	Distington	GREEN DESIGN GROUP LTD, 64 MAIN STREET, COCKERMOUTH, CUMBRIA CA13 9LU	MR A CLAY, 25 ORCHARD ROAD, EDINBURGH, SCOTLAND
4/08/2082/0	300250, 522507	27/02/2008	THE WARREN, HAYESCASTLE ROAD, DISTINGTON, CUMBRIA. CONVERSION OF ONE DWELLING TO 3 NO DWELLINGS WITH, NEW ACCESS ARRANGEMENT TO FRONT & REAR	Distington	GREEN DESIGN GROUP LTD, 64 MAIN STREET, COCKERMOUTH, CUMBRIA CA13 9LU	MR A CLAY, 25 ORCHARD ROAD, EDINBURGH, SCOTLAND
4/08/2083/0	300287, 522516	27/02/2008	LAND TO THE FRONT & SIDE OF, THE WARREN (WEST & EAST), HAYESCASTLE ROAD, OUTLINE APPLICATION FOR DEVELOPMENT OF 3, DWELLINGS WITH NEW ACCESS	-	GREEN DESIGN GROUP LTD, 64 MAIN STREET, COCKERMOUTH, CUMBRIA CA13 9LU	MR A CLAY, 25 ORCHARD ROAD, EDINBURGH, SCOTLAND
4/08/2084/0	300500, 510022	26/02/2008	69, KINGS DRIVE, GULLEY FLATTS, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA. ERECTION OF BEDROOM ABOVE EXISTING GARAGE	Egremont		MR L HURST, 69 KINGS DRIVE, GULLEY FLATTS, EGREMONT
4/08/2085/0	300609, 523206	27/02/2008	THE READING ROOM, MAIN STREET, DISTINGTON, CUMBRIA. DEMOLITION OF EXISTING BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION, OF 6 NO FLATS	Distington	MARTIN CUTHELL, 12 LONGCROFT, BRAITHWAITE, KESWICK	DGN PROPERTIES, C/O DODDICK FARM, THRELKELD, KESWICK

4/08/2087/0	296384, 514806	29/02/2008	LAND AT, SANDWITH, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA. STEEL FRAMED BUILDING FOR LAMBING EWES AND, GENERAL PURPOSE FOR AGRICULTURE	PA_RECD (3).TXT Whitehaven		MR R WHITTON, BLENKETT FARM, ALLITHWAITE, GRANGE OVER SANDS
4/08/2088/0	315656, 478949	27/02/2008	135, MAIN STREET, HAVERIGG, MILLOM, CUMBRIA. DEMOLITION OF BUILDINGS AND THE BUILDING OF A NEW, TERRACED DWELLING	Millom	MR M JONES, PLANNING & DESIGN SERVICE, HARROGATE STREET, BARROW IN FURNESS	MR P MACKIE, 24 LOWTHER ROAD, MILLOM, CUMBRIA
4/08/2089/0	300396, 514642	29/02/2008	ADJACENT TO, MONTREAL FARM, MOOR ROW, CUMBRIA. EXTENSION TO EXISTING BARN TO INCLUDE A LEAN-TO, LAMBING SHED	Egremont		MR R A BOWEN, THE LODGE, SUMMERGROVE, HENSINGHAM
4/08/2090/0	297782, 520336	29/02/2008	BANK YARD ROAD, PARTON, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA. OUTLINE APPLICATION FOR 15 RESIDENTIAL TERRACED, PROPERTIES	Parton	MR J LYON, JOHN LYON ASSOCIATES LTD., BURNFOOT HOUSE, BURNFOOT	D & D PREMIER HOMES LTD., THE NETTLES, PARK CLOSE, SCOTBY
4/08/2091/0	298161, 520513	29/02/2008	57, CRIFFEL ROAD, PARTON, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA. DETACHED GARAGE AND BOUNDARY WALL	Parton		MR & MRS PARRY, 57 CRIFFEL ROAD, PARTON, WHITEHAVEN